
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2331901834
DATE : 08.08.2019

REQ TITLE : Job1031902583 UV coating

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 22.08.2019

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1031902583

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 M- STATION, BLENDING PLANT , UV PROTECTIVE
COATING REQUIRED FOR GRP PIPES OF RAW
DISTILLATE HEADER & CO2 DRAIN SEPARATOR &
SUCTION,
DISCHARGE LINES OF CLEAN WATER, SLUDGE
SYSTEM ,RECHARGE PUMPS AND INLET & OUTLET
LINES OF RECOVERY PITS SCOPE OF WORK: 1)
SITE VISIT
ING IS REQUIRED BEFORE SEND THE QUOTATION.
2) THICKNESS IS 500 MICRON. 3) COATING COLOR
AS PER OUR REQUIREMENT  OFFER WARRANTY
REQUI
RED MINIMUM 2 YEARS  PLEASE CONTACT: TAMER
GAMAL EL DIN EL SAYED, 0504611507
TAMELE@DEWA.GOV.AE

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
M- Station, UV protective coating is required in blending plant for GRPpipes of the following: Raw distillate header andco2 drain

separatorSuction and Discharge lines of recharging pumps, clean water pumps,Recover filter back wash pumps,sludge system & inlet, outlet lines ofDrying and recovery pitsPlease contact:

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIANT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 2  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2331901834
DATE : 08.08.2019

REQ TITLE : Job1031902583 UV coating

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 22.08.2019

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1031902583

Tamer Gamal El Din El Sayed, 0504611507 TamelE@dewa.gov.ae

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIANT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 2  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


